
~
.

_

PAGt j GPANDAFD f0AM JO, JULY 4946

ar u.OCsi.erCi> Aom.wsr AriO,N AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i.
1

P FO A41 Cte) 1 1410f0

8 i 3. f tQut%ITCN r,URCHASE DfQUtif NO. 4 PPolf CT NO. (j/ gpp/,sg4/,,
g B'tE- Of9'51 flRR-80-144

1, &#4NGMlNf tMOOaPeCAfsON NO.

1

s a seo .1 wiu sAom5rnaro , cit.s.,A.ua n. c <><>r |
- - - .

US fluclear Regulatory Comission J

Division of Contracts, SPS

Washington, DC 20555

i. Com. .C rO. wmi i utiin v omi i e-

NAaat AND ADOef51 AufNOMENt OF
[ %OUCifAT,0N NO .

I ~l
Dr. Keitti Aki o.,,o , s., ,,ia s,,

Department of Earth and Planetary Sciencen,,,,,.<,,,.

'*"';,j""- Massachusetts Institute of Technology g3 s J,'O',',O,o , ,,0
flRC-03-80-144" '

Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139N>

L _J
25 Aug 80

o ,, , m, 3,o , ,,

9. TH5 STOCK APPtit5 ONLY TO AmtNOMt Nf 5 CP SOL Cif ATIONS

11. '. .- d < e d '. -. ' .' o - d4.O - ddO '. .o. w. > s . . . -da
'. . w.a > > .

O a..... .ia,..,......,...,....<,s...,...,.,,,,

io n, ,, .. .a . . . ............a,m.,.o.ia.............a..........,........b~.a..,ioe,...io...,......
.,.ch . t.'se, e e.f e...c. s. ,h e ..!.c e .. ... . .d... .be., F AILUet OF YOUR ACKNOwtf 00EMENT TO BE RfClivfD AT THE l'. SUING OFFICE PRICa TO THE HOUP AND
Dart 5,ECIT!f D MAY PE5Utf IN et1EC710N Of Yout 07,f t f.. by . e of ., . a... . .e .e .. .h.a.e 8ee .l .., b *e.. . h h...e c y b. .. b, , ele g.

.,.....,,..a...,-o,.............,s.i...........a.........,,*....h.,,...,e.4..

E ACCCUNTING AND APP 80PR8ATION DATA (1/ ,,9svir,dp

B&R: 20-19-04-11 Fill: 86898-0 Appropriation Symbol: 31X0200.201 - $3,000.00

,II. TH'S tiocil AP Lits ONtv 70 MooiFsCA' TON 5 OF CONTRACTS,ORDial

,. o m. C ,.,. O. . .. .. . .

,,.C,.,...,2......M_,.e.,

m o 1~ .a . ... .. . ., .. .. .a~ . ..~ .. ... . . gg,z.g. 7 g. -.. .. .. . ..< , . .. .. n .

i .. , ax 1, . . . . , A,..... .. . .~,. -...... N Y .,

.....,....................,,...,.m,,.

12. Df1CR PflON OF AMENDMtNT/ MOD.,1CATCN

I. Under ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF PERFORMAtlCE: Delete the words "within fourteen months"
and add "by December 31, 1981."

II. In reference to ARTICLE V - OBLIGATI0flS: Addit:onal funds in the amount of $3,000.00
for FY 81 are hereby obligated.

III. The total amount obligated on this contract is increased by $3,000.00, from $5,000.00
- to a new total of $8,000.00. -

,

.......4a,._.......a................t.......,a._,,.,~,..a...
"

o g = r,oyog o;|,;No" mu ~ 2 CON,, AC,0 ,0,, .O. ,, ,,00,... m ,,0N 1H,s oOCuM,m ANo . rU.N _3_ CO,,, s 10 issu,NO O ,o
.

14 N AMf CP CONTRACf0f/OF,(RCE 17. UNI,f D STATFS OF AME RIC

Ced. Ab' , Te b. I2, I16i ,, (?& V ,X4/. C..
,0 ....,

w.,

, , , . _ . . - . . . . . . . , f , . ~ . .

T,m ... . ,,1a 0, ,m . < r.,, .. ,,... , ,. oar, smo . . . N.M. O, CON,..a ,~O O,, a . , , ,,. ., ,.,,,, ,, o.,, s.Omo

SID305100I '80YCEPERLMAfl b
,

3040 t u O $ GN G7M3:1.is3 811!
.


